Page 1/3
RMV  •  Rev. 2025-10-21
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
For complete warranty details, please see our terms and conditions on our website.
RMV

3	Specify mounting.
4	Only available for Single Face.
ORDERING GUIDE
Option Description
AT Automatic test Self-diagnostic
BKO1 Black Out Option (special wording)
HVC Heavy-duty full width ceiling mount canopy
OP Special Wording
WGD Wireguard (separate order)
WO1 White Out Option (special wording)
1 Available only with OP option.
EMERGENCY LIGHTING OPTIONS WIREGUARD 1
LEXAN GUARD
Part
number